
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
91 
40 
4 

30 
10 
22 
84 
34 
55 
6 

75 
222 

8 
99 

Name 
Ronan Murphy 
Ryan Wood 
Simon Evans 
Hugo Allan 
Brock Gilchrist 
John Penny 
Marco Giltrap 
Rowan Shepherd 
Christina Orr-West 
Alexandra Whitley 
Tayler Bryant 
Todd Foster 
Mark Mallard 
Justin Allen 

Class 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 
T86 

Laps 
5 
8 
6 
8 

11 
7 
9 
6 
9 
7 

10 
10 
9 
5 

Best Tm 
1:45.117 
1:45.141 
1:45.341 
1:45.471 
1:45.537 
1:45.660 
1:45.736 
1:46.176 
1:46.189 
1:46.235 
1:46.382 
1:47.093 
1:47.636 
1:48.683 

Diff 

0.024 
0.224 
0.354 
0.420 
0.543 
0.619 
1.059 
1.072 
1.118 
1.265 
1.976 
2.519 
3.566 

Gap 

0.024 
0.200 
0.130 
0.066 
0.123 
0.076 
0.440 
0.013 
0.046 
0.147 
0.711 
0.543 
1.047 

2nd Best 
1:45.783 
1:45.165 
1:45.527 
1:45.605 
1:45.709 
1:45.951 
1:46.009 
1:46.187 
1:46.230 
1:46.583 
1:46.562 
1:47.277 
1:47.663 
1:49.841 

Make 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Toyota 

Colour 
Black 
Blue 
Black/Fluro Red 
Black 

White/Blue & Red 
Black/Yellow 
White 
Yellow 
White 
Black / Yellow 
Black / Green 
White 
Yellow 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Nicole - www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

Clerk of the Course: Craig Finlayson 

Hosted by SpeedWorks @ Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park, Taupo 

Results are provisional and subject to Event Supplementary Regulations 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MX Timing (NZ) Ltd 

SpeedWorks NZ Premier Championship Rnd 6 
Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Toyota 86 - Practice 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:31:36 

Bruce McLaren Motorsport Park  3.500 km 

16/04/2021 13:30 


